

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group To Hold "Paint the Town Cabernet" Open House Blitz

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group To Hold Paint The Town Cabernet Event May 18-19, 2019.

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, UNITED STATES, May 13, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group has announced that on Saturday, May 18th and Sunday, May 19th, 2019, the company will hold a Paint the Town



Cabernet Open House Blitz to showcase properties for sale throughout Chicagoland. The name of the event, inspired by the company's cabernet color, is a reference to the cabernet-colored open house tent signs that will be outside Chicagoland homes that weekend en masse. We expect to have around 500 open houses during this weekend. A comprehensive list of the open houses can be found at PaintTheTownCabernet.com or KoenigRubloff.com. Open houses are also promoted through social media and advertising.

Nancy Nagy, CEO of KoenigRubloff, said, "I love this event because it's an opportunity for those thinking of making their next move to check out multiple properties within their area in one weekend. We hope we can help them find the perfect place to call home!" She continued, "It's also a fun way see what's going on in the real estate market within the Chicagoland communities."

About Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group is a full-service real estate firm with nearly 1,500 real estate professionals and staff in 24 offices serving customers throughout the Chicago metropolitan area, the North Shore, West Suburban communities, Southern Wisconsin, Northwest Indiana, and Harbor Country, Michigan. Deep local roots are complemented by the extensive global reach of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices, the top real estate brand in the nation. Affiliated and ancillary services in the form of HomeServices Lending, Fort Dearborn Title, and HomeServices Insurance complete the comprehensive services offered to clients. Visit KoenigRubloff.com.

Liz Dominello
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices KoenigRubloff Realty Group
+1 3122682749
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.